MS32C001  数据手册
32 位 ARM® Cortex®-M0+ 微控制器
MS32C001 数据手册
2/38
                                                                                                            MS32C001 系列
32 位 ARM® Cortex®-M0+ 微控制器
产品特性
 内核

MS32C001 数据手册
37/38
7.  订购信息
MS 32C 001 D1
Example:
Product Series
Product family
ARM
®
based 32-bit microcontroller
Sub-family
001 = MS32C001xx
Pin count
W1 = 16 pins Pinout1
D1 = 14 pins Pinout1
D2 = 14 pins Pinout2
L1 = 8 pins Pinout1
User code memory size
2 = 8 Kbytes
2
Package
S = SOP
Temperature range
6 = -40  to +85
Options
xxx = code ID of programmed parts(includes packing type)
TR =  tape and reel packing
TU = Tube Packing
blank = tray packing
S 6 x
MS Series
MS32C001 数据手册
38/38
8.  版本历史
版本 日期 更新记录
V0.1 2022.12.16 初版
V0.2 2023.03.02 1. 更新表1-1, 表3-1,表3-2
V0.3 2023.05.11 1. 更新表1-1,表3-1,表3-2
V0.4 2023.07.05 1. 更新表3-1
V0.5 2023.07.18 1. 更新表1-1
V0.6 2023.08.21
1. 新增SOP14 Pinout2封装
2. 新增SOP8 Pinout1封装
V0.7 2023.12.19 1. 更新产品特性